
1

2

3

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

44

45

46

Verlag: Universitätsverlag WINTER P-Nr.: B47-833497 P-Anfang: 23.03.2017 ID: int01 – 01.97 Printjob: Seiten: 1/8

Amerikastudien
American 
Studies

Am
stA Quarterly

Volume 61 (2016) Index

Universitätsverlag
w i n t e r
Heidelberg

Edited for
the German Association
for American Studies by

general editor

Oliver Scheiding

editors assistant editors

Andreas Falke Damien Schlarb
Hans-Jürgen Grabbe Nele Sawallisch
Alfred Hornung
Sabine Sielke

review editor

Christa Buschendorf



1

2

3

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

44

45

46

Verlag: Universitätsverlag WINTER P-Nr.: B47-833497 P-Anfang: 23.03.2017 ID: int01 – 01.97 Printjob: Seiten: 2/8



1

2

3

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

44

45

46

Verlag: Universitätsverlag WINTER P-Nr.: B47-833497 P-Anfang: 23.03.2017 ID: int01 – 01.97 Printjob: Seiten: 3/8

    3

 nachruf 

 Nachruf auf Professor Dr. Ulrich Littman 5

 articles 

buschendorf, christa Mission Statement from the Review Editor 9 
herrmann, sebastian m.  Wrestling with the Real: Politics, Journalism,  

History in Frost/Nixon, and the Complex  
Realism of Kayfabe 11

coskan-johnson, gale p. American Rhetorics of Sovereignty and (Im)mobility 
in the Age of the Global Flow 335

dietrich, rené Made to Move, Made of this Place: Into America, 
Mobility, and the Eco-Logics of Settler Colonial-
ism 507

fehrle, johannes “Zombies Don’t Recognize Borders:” Capitalism, 
Ecology, and Mobility in the Zombie Outbreak  
Narrative 527

furlanetto, elena “Resident Aliens”: Locating Turkish American Litera-
ture Beyond Hyphenated American Fiction 181

ganser, alexandra  From “Wall-Flower” to “Queen of the Forest”: 
Frontier Migration, Nature, and Early Ecofeminism 
in Caroline Kirkland’s A New Home, Who’ll Follow? 
(1839) 469

gerhardt, christine  Imagining a Mobile Sense of Place: Towards an  
Ecopoetics of Mobility 421

gerhardt, christine and  
grewe-volpp, christa Introduction 413
gollner, philipp “Evangelize-Americanize”: White Religion and 

Chicago’s Immigrants 315
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